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ETHERNET CABLE M12 D-CODED

ORL0321000
Ethernet cable 1 m, 4pF-4pM D-coded

e Compatible with Orlaco EMOS -series cameras
e Temperature range -40...+85 °C
« Molded 4-pole M12 connectors, D-coded

PRODUCT DESCRIPTION
SPECIFICATIONS

Cable length
IP Class
Temperature range from

Temperature range to

Type

M12D-coded
female comnector

........

1000 mm
P67
-40°C
85°C

Digital
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